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Right Angle Modular LED Bargraphs

ApplicationsFeatures

Interlocking System Provides Design Flexibility

Options

Part Selection

Color 
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Example of part number ordering code

RBG280T3-4R3Y2G-B
Model Number

LED Position

Brightness Code
Number of LEDs

LED Color

Right Angle Mount

RBG280T3-2R-B

RBG280TX-2X-B
.200
[5.08]

RBG280TX-3X-B

RBG280TX-5X-B
.325
[8.26]

.100
[2.54]

.300
[7.62]

.040
[1.02]

.100
[2.54] TYP

.400
[10.16]

.500
[12.70]

RBG280T3-3R-B

RBG280T3-5R-B

.375
[9.53]

.325
[8.26]

.100
[2.54]

.375
[9.53]

.325
[8.26]

.100
[2.54]

.375
[9.53]

.100
[2.54] TYP

.040
[1.02]

.400
[10.16]

.040
[1.02]

.400
[10.16]

.100
[2.54]

.140
[3.56]

.140
[3.56]

.140
[3.56]

• Long Life / 100,000+ Hours

• Available in Standard and 
Special Colors

• Available in White or Black 
Housings

• Available in Custom 
Configurations

• Two, Three and Five LED 
Modules Snap Together 
to Form the Desired 
Configurations

• Solid-State, High Shock/  
Vibration Resistant

• Fast Turn On/Off Time 

• Instrument Panels

• PCB Mounted Status 
Panel Indicator

• Indicators for 
Telecom/Data Comm 
/Networking Products

• Bi-Color/Tri-Color LEDs

• Sunlight Visible LEDs

• Low Current 2mA LEDs

• Resistored LEDs

• White Housing

LED Color
Number of LEDs

LED Color
Number of LEDs

Housing Color


